Callisburg Lady Cats Softball

Date Day
Jan 24 Sat
Jan 26 Mon
Jan 31 Sat
Feb 6 Fri
Feb 9 Mon

Feb 12-14 Thur-Sat
Feb 16 Mon

Feb 19-21 Thur - Sat
Feb 24 Tue

Feb 26-28 Thurs-Sat

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 18

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 13

Apr 18

*District **Senior Night

Head Coach: Darsey Allison

Assistant Coaches: Riley Dickson, Laura Boyd

Opponent
Gainesville/Frisco Heritage
Lindsay
Nocona/Pottsboro
CityView/Tioga
Bowie
Tournament of Champions

Collinsville
North Central Invitational
Newman Smith
Teague Tournament

Paradise*

Whitesboro™*
Pilot Point*
Boyd*
Gainesville
Valley View*
Ponder

Paradise*

Whitesboro™
Pilot Point™**
Boyd*
BYE*
Valley View**

Ponder*

***Teacher Appreciation

Place
Away
Home
Home

Home
Away

Carrollton

Home

TBA
Away
Teague

Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

Home
Home

Away

Home

Away

Time

9 AM

5PM

9 AM

4:30
5PM
TBA
5:30
TBA
6 PM
TBA
5PM

5:00
6:30

5PM
5PM
11AM
11AM
5PM

5PM

5:00
6:30

5PM

5PM

5PM

10AM

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Non District

Tourney

Non District

Tourney
Non District
Tourney

District

District
District
District
Non District
District
District

District

District
District

District

District

District

updated: 1-8-26

Athletic Director: Corey Roberson

High School Principal: Dr. John Middleton

Superintendent: Dr. Chris Bradshaw
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