



Callisburg Lady Cats Softball

Date	Day	Opponent	Place	Time	Type	Teams
Jan 24	Sat	Gainesville/Frisco Heritage	Away	9 AM	Scrimmage	V
Jan 26	Mon	Lindsay	Home	5 PM	Scrimmage	V
Jan 31	Sat	Nocona/Pottsboro	Home	9 AM	Scrimmage	V
Feb 6	Fri	CityView/Tioga	Home	4:30	Scrimmage	V
Feb 9	Mon	Bowie	Away	5PM	Non District	V
Feb 12-14	Thur-Sat	Tournament of Champions	Carrollton	TBA	Tourney	V
Feb 16	Mon	Collinsville	Home	5:30	Non District	V
Feb 19-21	Thur - Sat	North Central Invitational	TBA	TBA	Tourney	V
Feb 24	Tue	Newman Smith	Away	6 PM	Non District	V
Feb 26-28	Thurs-Sat	Teague Tournament	Teague	TBA	Tourney	V
Mar	3	Paradise*	Away	5PM	District	V/JV
Mar	6	Whitesboro*	Away	5:00 6:30	District	JV/V
Mar	10	Pilot Point*	Away	5PM	District	V
Mar	13	Boyd*	Home	5PM	District	V/JV
Mar	16	Gainesville	Away	11AM	Non District	V
Mar	18	Valley View*	Away	11AM	District	V
Mar	24	Ponder	Home	5PM	District	V/JV
Mar	27	Paradise*	Home	5PM	District	V/JV
Mar	31	Whitesboro*	Home	5:00 6:30	District	JV/V
Apr	2	Pilot Point***	Home	5PM	District	V
Apr	7	Boyd*	Away	5PM	District	V/JV
Apr	10	BYE*				
Apr	13	Valley View**	Home	5PM	District	V/JV
Apr	18	Ponder*	Away	10AM	District	V/JV

*District **Senior Night

***Teacher Appreciation

updated: 1-8-26

Head Coach: Dansey Allison

Assistant Coaches: Riley Dickson, Laura Boyd

Athletic Director: Corey Roberson

High School Principal: Dr. John Middleton

Superintendent: Dr. Chris Bradshaw